E
See Spec table
Size (mm)
SMD POWER COIL-JRPI 1265PV
Part No.
A A1 B C D
JRPI 1265PV 13.5 ± 0.5 12.6 ± 0.3 12.6 ± 0.2 6.2 ± 0.3 2.3 ± 0.3
■ FEATURES
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
1. Shielded construction.
2. Capable of corresponding high frequency.

No. Part No.
± 20%
L
1. Test Frequency: 100KHz /1V
5. The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 155℃under worst case operating conditions.
Circuit design,component,PCB trace size and thickness,airflow and other cooling provisions all affect the part
Core
Items
Clip
Ink
Materials
Alloy Powder
Polyester Wire or equivalent.
100% Pb free solder(Ni+Sn---Plating)
Halogen-free ketone
JRPI 1265PV-220M 22.0
temperature. Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
6. Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your requirement.
4.7 leadframe
JRPI 1265PV-8R2M 8.20 12.0 13.8 19 17 15 12.5 4.7 leadframe
JRPI 1265PV-100M 10.0 13.0 15.8 17 15 13 11 4.7 leadframe
31.0 35.0 10 9 10 8 4.7 leadframe
JRPI 1265PV-330M 33.0 46.0 55.0 9 8 9 7
■ SERIES LIST
■ Materials
leadframe
4